
 

 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )

Kolaghat Thermal Power Station
PO : Mecheda  l  

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/1

 

Ref.NIT No.: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E11
 

Name of the Work : 
 

Tender Ref. No. : 

NIT no. : 

Tender ID : 

e-Tender Website : 

Reason for extension:  
Due to Less than three bidders participated in the above mentioned e

published in wbtenders.gov.in on 

Milestone 

Publishing Date 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

Bid submission start date & time

Bid submission end date & time

EMD physical submission date & 
time 

Fee & Technical  Bid opening date & 
time 
Contact person: Mr. A G Thakurta

Or    Mr. A.K. Bagchi, Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903946 For details please 

visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in 

                                                                                                                             

 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Government of West Bengal Enterprise ) 

Kolaghat Thermal Power Station
  Dist : East Midnapore  l  PIN – 721 137 

EXTENSION OF DATES 

 
Adv/CC/17-18/399/KTPS    Dated:03

NIT No.: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1153/17-18

 
 

Annual contract for supply of (3 nos. daily) workers for surveying and 

other miscellaneous jobs at KTPS. 

 WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/17-18/399/KTPS, DTD.03.01.2018
 

 WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1153/17-18 
 

 2017_WBPDC_145011_1 
 

 http://etender.wb.nic.in 

Due to Less than three bidders participated in the above mentioned e

published in wbtenders.gov.in on 03.01.2018 is hereby extended as per following dates: 

Original Date 

03.01.2018 

05.01.2018 at 15.30 hrs at 
Conference Room , GM 
Building,KTPS, Mecheda. 

07.02.2018 at 15.30 hrs 
Conference Room , GM 
Building,KTPS, Mecheda.

Bid submission start date & time 08.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs 08.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs

Bid submission end date & time 13.01.2018 at 15.30 Hrs 17.02.2018 at 15.30 Hrs.

submission date & 17.01.2018 at 14.00 Hrs 21.02.2018 at 14.00 Hrs

Fee & Technical  Bid opening date & 17.01.2018 at 14.30 Hrs 21.02.2018 at 14.30 Hrs

Contact person: Mr. A G Thakurta, Senior Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903916. 

Or    Mr. A.K. Bagchi, Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903946 For details please 

                                                                                                                             Sd/

   (A G Thakurta)

Senior Manager (CC): KTPS.

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

Kolaghat Thermal Power Station 

03.01.2018 

8 

daily) workers for surveying and 

18/399/KTPS, DTD.03.01.2018 

Due to Less than three bidders participated in the above mentioned e-tender, which was 

03.01.2018 is hereby extended as per following dates:  

Extended Date 

(1st Extension) 

03.01.2018 

07.02.2018 at 15.30 hrs at 
Conference Room , GM 
Building,KTPS, Mecheda. 

08.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs 

17.02.2018 at 15.30 Hrs. 

21.02.2018 at 14.00 Hrs 

21.02.2018 at 14.30 Hrs 

, Senior Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903916. 

Or    Mr. A.K. Bagchi, Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903946 For details please 

Sd/- 

(A G Thakurta) 

Senior Manager (CC): KTPS. 


